
2010
Saturday, December 4, 2010, 3:00 p.m.
A Holiday Concert for the Coast, Ernest Bloch Bell Ringers and local Vocalists
$10 advance, $5 more day of performance, Youth 12 and under are free

Friday, December 17, 2010, 7:00 p.m.
Gualala Arts Presents: Christmas Show
Ernest Bloch Bell Quintet, Vocalists, Skits, Readings, Poems, all local talent!
$10 advance, $5 more day of performance, Youth 12 and under are free

Friday, December 31, 7:00 p.m.
Gualala Arts Presents: New York New Year’s Eve
Strolling Dinner, No-Host Bar, Celebration with a decadent dessert and bubbly at 9:00 p.m.
$50 per person

2011
Sunday, January 16, 2011, 4:00 p.m. 
Gualala Arts Chamber Music Series presents: David McCarroll and Roy Bogas
$25 advance, $5 more day of concert, Youth 7 through 17 free

Sunday, February 13, 2011, 4:00 p.m.
Gualala Arts Chamber Music Series presents: The Peabody Trio
$25 advance, $5 more day of concert, Youth 7 through 17 free

Art Center Theater presents:
Honk!
Fri,   February 18, 7:00 p.m.
Sat,  February 19, 7:00 p.m.
Sun, February 20, 2:00 p.m.matinée  

Fri,   February 25, 7:00 p.m.
Sat,  February 26, 7:00 p.m.
Sun, February 27, 2:00 p.m. matinée
$20 adults, 17 & under $10,  $5 more day of

Sunday, March 6, 2011, 2:00 p.m.
Gualala Arts Local Eyes series presents:
Symphony of the Redwoods
$20, $5 more day of, 7-17 free

Sunday, March 13, 2011 at 3:00 p.m.
Gualala Arts LocalEyes series presents:
Eclectica
$15, $5 more day of, 7-17 free

Sunday, March 20, 2011, 4:00 p.m.
Gualala Arts Chamber Music Series presents:
Daedalus Quartet
$25 advance, $5 more day of, 7-17 free

 Planning Ahead . . . 
This listing is only for events that require 

tickets. Please visit our 

website, GualalaArts.org, for 

additional events.

For advance purchase, 
order online at 
GualalaArts.org 
or call Brown Paper Tickets at 
800-838-3006. 
To purchase in person, 
visit the 
Gualala Arts Center or 
Dolphin Gallery.
 
Brown Paper Tickets 
is available by phone and 
online 24 hours a day, 
7 days a week. 
You can have tickets 
mailed to you, 
print them on your own printer
or have them 
waiting for you at “will call.” 

We stop selling tickets through 
them 24 hours 
before show time; 
you can still purchase 
tickets the day of the event 
at the Arts Center, 
if available. 

Brown Paper Tickets
is the least expensive 
and only 
fair trade ticketing outlet; 
we are proud to team up 
with them. 

Call to Artists

Tickets

 GualalaArts.org
to download Registration Forms

or
 call  884-1138

for more information 
 



Confrontational Art
Deadline: Monday, January 17, 2011

The May Show
Deadline: Tuesday, February 1, 2011

Fine Arts Fair Vendors
Deadline: TBA

Drawing, a Juried Exhibit
Deadline, Tuesday, May 10, 2011

2011 Art in the Redwoods
Registration Form TBA

Portraits, a Juried Exhibit
Deadline: Monday, August 8
 
Festival of Trees Vendors
Deadline: TBA

For 2011 Theater, Exhibits and Vendors

The Nineteenth annual Studio Discovery 
Tour takes place Sept. 3, 4, 5, 10 and 11, 
2011. Early deadline (reduced fee): $175 
is good until December 28th, 2010 from 
December 29th through January 25th, 
2011 the fee is $250. Participation in the 
Tour is open to NCAG members who 
maintain a full or part time working studio 
in coastal Sonoma and Mendocino Coun-
ties from Timber Cove(south) to Albion 
(North).  If you would like an applica-
tion sent to you, please contact the 2011 
Studio Tour Director, Marianne Baxter at 
wildiris@gotsky.com or 707-785-9513.

Tickets
make
great 
presents!


